PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

BIZ2 - Bizweld Jacket

Collection: Bizweld™
Range: Flame Resistant
Shell Fabric: Bizweld 330g
Box Quantity: 24

Product information

The Bizweld Jacket provides the wearer with all
day protection and comfort. Features include
secure stud fasteners down the front and two
chest pockets with flaps. This flame resistant
jacket also includes a concealed mobile phone
pocket.

Standards

Fabric conforms to NFPA 2112

ENISO 11612 (A14+A2, B1, C1, E1, F1)

ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV=11.2 Cal/cm2
(HAF=80.4%))

ENISO 11612 ENISO 11611

BIZWELD

FLAME-RESISTANT

Bizweld™

Bizweld fabric is 100% cotton 330g with a flame
resistant finish. This fabric meets EN standards
EN ISO 11611 and EN ISO 11612 and offers
excellent protection for welding and other allied
industries.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading range provides multi
standard protection for hazardous
environments. These state of the art products
are the result of years of experience combined
with advanced technology and market research.
Commitment to the health, safety and comfort
of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of
products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Features
. CE certified

- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail
sales

- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio

- Stud adjustable cuffs for a secure fit

- Concealed phone pocket

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Chest pockets

- Dual hazard protection

. Guaranteed flame resistance for life of
garment

Colours

| | Short]| Reg | Tall | XTall |

Navy

XS -
5XL

S - 3XL
S - 3XL
S - 3XL
M - XXL

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (18-Jul-2018)




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

BIZ2 - Bizweld Jacket
Commodity Code: 6203321000

Test House
SATRA

(Notified Body No.: 0321)

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, UK

Cert No: 1637

Wash care

@ A B

Item
BIZ2NARXS
BIZ2NARS
BIZ2NARM
BIZ2NARL
BIZ2NARXL
BIZ2NARXXL
BIZ2NARXXXL
BIZ2NAR4XL
BIZ2NARS5XL

MAX
50x

A

Colour

Navy
Navy

Weight (Kg)
0.7000
0.7200
0.7600
0.7800
0.8400
0.8600
0.8600
0.9400
1.0000

Cubic (m?)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554

Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

EAN13

5036108243617
5036108046379
5036108046386
5036108046393
5036108046409
5036108046416
5036108046423
5036108046430
5036108216475

DUN14

15036108731852
15036108607843
15036108607836
15036108607829
15036108607850
15036108607867
15036108607874
15036108607812
15036108703675
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